FETir

Du 13 jul 2077 au 16 jul 2077

72e Charmpilonnat de France TAR 20717

816 FSA - Petit Calibre Seniors 7

Palmares Inaiviadue/

Salison 207162077

Ediité le 15 jul 20717 @ 16.58 - page 7 -

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

FOURNERET Maurine
KOCH Olivier
FOURNERET Laura
DAGUIER Stéphane
LAMORA Thierry
BRIAND Rémi

HERRY Joél
MARCHAND Benoit
ZARAGOSA ABADIE Alain
ESCRIBA Jéréme
COUILLARD Christophe
ZAMORA Christophe
SOLNON Fabrice

JEAN Philippe

EVEILLARD Stéphane

T

Association / Ligue

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.T. CREUTZWALD
LORRAINE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

CLUB 357
BRETAGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

STE TOULOUSAINE T.S.
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.S. BESSIERES
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

S.TEL.
LORRAINE

L'IMPACT RETHEL
CHAMPAGNE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

®® SIUSA

Séries
96,0 94,0
98,0 88,0
91,0 93,0
98,0 86,0
93,0 90,0
93,0 90,0
89,0 92,0
91,0 90,0
96,0 85,0
94,0 86,0
94,0 86,0
94,0 86,0
91,0 88,0
91,0 88,0
92,0 87,0

Total
190,0

186,0

184,0

184,0

183,0

183,0

181,0

181,0

181,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

179,0

179,0

179,0
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Place

16

17

18

DEU

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nom / Prénom

BEAUDOUIN Bruno
RAMADIER Cyril
MONTANYA Laurent
THIELE Marcel
RIGAUDIE Jean-Frangois
LAURENT Jean-Marie
FELDMANN Pierre
PHILIPPON Laurent
NAVILLE Sébastien
POURPRIX Vital
DAUFFER Arnaud
CAIGNAN Crystel
BARONNET Patrice
MONDOT Frangois

PETESCH Sébastien

T

Association / Ligue

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS

PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. STENAY
LORRAINE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

US.T.V.
LORRAINE

S.TE.L
LORRAINE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
AQUITAINE

S.TE.L
LORRAINE

®® SIUSA

Séries
93,0 86,0
86,0 92,0
89,0 89,0
92,0 86,0
91,0 86,0
92,0 85,0
87,0 89,0
88,0 88,0
89,0 87,0
95,0 81,0
89,0 86,0
94,0 81,0
92,0 82,0
85,0 88,0
90,0 83,0

Total
179,0

178,0
178,0
178,0
177,0
177,0
176,0
176,0
176,0
176,0
175,0
175,0
174,0
173,0

173,0

rrane

0
}
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Place

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

BUNEL Roger
YANG Eric
LEYSSENNE Michel
GERMANIC Vincent
FABRE Bernard
GUILLOU Jean-Marie
PONELLE Michel
D'AMORE Lucie
DEBELLE Laurent
BONNIN Frédéric
FOURNERET Eric
SPY Roland
CARLIER Christine
WASCAT Franck

LABARTHE Francois

T

Association / Ligue

S.M.A. TIR SPORTIF
NORMANDIE

T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
AQUITAINE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
BOURGOGNE

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY
BOURGOGNE

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
POITOU-CHARENTES

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

RHODIACLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON
BOURGOGNE

ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
BRETAGNE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

®® SIUSA

Séries
90,0 83,0
86,0 85,0
86,0 85,0
85,0 85,0
86,0 84,0
87,0 83,0
91,0 79,0
81,0 88,0
85,0 84,0
85,0 83,0
90,0 78,0
83,0 84,0
84,0 83,0
87,0 80,0
79,0 87,0

Total
173,0

171,0

171,0

170,0

170,0

170,0

170,0

169,0

169,0

168,0

168,0

167,0

167,0

167,0

166,0
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Place

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Nom / Prénom

ABIVEN Christian
FINEL Eric

HENAULT Thierry
MOLNE Jacques
TELLITOCCI Catherine
LABARTHE Marie
KRUPA Stéphan
PALADINO Thierry
MALLET Lionel-Armand
VIEIRA Jean-Francois
WELTER André
DUPRE Cyril

VERDUN Michaél
BOSCHERT Fabrice

PILLIEN Michel

T

Association / Ligue

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR
ALSACE

CSABA 123
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.TE.L
LORRAINE

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

S.TEL.
LORRAINE

T.O.M. MARTIGUES
PROVENCE

VITROLLES SPORT TIR
PROVENCE

CIBLE LIMOUSINE
LIMOUSIN

US.T.V.
LORRAINE

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

A.S.O.R. ALTKIRCH
ALSACE

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

®® SIUSA

Séries
84,0 82,0
84,0 82,0
82,0 83,0
82,0 82,0
82,0 81,0
83,0 80,0
89,0 74,0
81,0 81,0
83,0 79,0
83,0 79,0
88,0 74,0
77,0 84,0
76,0 84,0
81,0 79,0
88,0 72,0

Total
166,0

166,0

165,0

164,0

163,0

163,0

163,0

162,0

162,0

162,0

162,0

161,0

160,0

160,0

160,0




FETir

Du 13 jul 2077 au 16 jul 2077

72e Charmpilonnat de France TAR 20717

816 FSA - Petit Calibre Seniors 7

Palmares Inaiviadue/

Salison 207162077

Ediité le 15 jul 20717 @ 16.58 - page 5 -

Place

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Nom / Prénom

MARTIN Frédéric
LAHACHE David
GUEZARD Pascal
LEFEVRE Thomas
KONSTANTY Thomas
LEYSSENNE Joélle
LOMONT Patrick
CAMUS Benoit
LEGRAND Sébastien
VIEUGUE Nathalie
LANG Gérard
JAMEIN Jean-Frangois
TISSIER Stéphane
VIGROUX Jean-Pierre

DUCOUTUMANY Lambert

T

Association / Ligue

ST-HUBERT INGWILLER
ALSACE

S.T. GOLBEY
LORRAINE

TIR SPORT EMBRUNAIS
PROVENCE

C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET
PICARDIE

FRATERNELLE GRAUVES
CHAMPAGNE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

ST-HUBERT INGWILLER
ALSACE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.T.U.S. FORBACH
LORRAINE

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

Séries
80,0 79,0
85,0 74,0
83,0 72,0
89,0 66,0
81,0 72,0
62,0 90,0
74,0 76,0
71,0 78,0
84,0 65,0
86,0 63,0
85,0 63,0
81,0 66,0
82,0 65,0
84,0 63,0
87,0 60,0

SIUS 2

Total
159,0

159,0
155,0
155,0
153,0
152,0
150,0
149,0
149,0
149,0
148,0
147,0
147,0
147,0

147,0

rrane

0
}
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Place

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Nom / Prénom

DEHLINGER Sophie
BAUDRY Jean-Michel
LEFEVRE Gilles
GUYON Grégory
FIORE Frédéric
HAUTHAL Pierre
MASSON Jean-Pierre
CELESTIN Alexandre
ALBERTOS Frank
HISSEL Gaétan
BORDAGE Freddy
RICHARD Jean-Charles
GAUTARD Bernard
PINGEOT Gérard

DELABRE Vincent

T

Association / Ligue

A.T. GROS REDERCHING
LORRAINE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET
PICARDIE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

ST-HUBERT INGWILLER
ALSACE

S.T. PLANCHER BAS
FRANCHE-COMTE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. HYERES
COTE D'AZUR

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
POITOU-CHARENTES

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

J.G.S.N.-TIR
BOURGOGNE

C.T. ROYEN
PICARDIE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

®® SIUSA

Séries
78,0 68,0
85,0 61,0
71,0 73,0
79,0 64,0
84,0 59,0
86,0 57,0
87,0 56,0
78,0 58,0
78,0 58,0
96,0 39,0
59,0 74,0
64,0 67,0
69,0 33,0
50,0 5,0

0 0

Total
146,0

146,0
144,0
143,0
143,0
143,0
143,0
136,0
136,0
135,0
133,0
131,0
102,0

55,0

rrane

0
}




FFETir Salison 20716/2077

/Agf 72e Champilonnat de France TAR 2017
Du 13 jul 2017 au 16 jul 2017 Eaité le 15 jul 2017 3 16:38 - page 7 -
Palmarés Inaiviaue/
876 FSA - Petit Calibre Seniors 7
Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
89 PERIGNON Stéphane TN. VERSAILLES 0 0 0

ILE DE FRANCE
-- Fin --

= f SIUSE s
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Palmares par Equpe
876 FSA - calibre 222 et 223 Seniors 1
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 LA DU GUESCLIN BEAUDOUIN Bruno 93,0 86,0 179,0 179,0 543,0
BRETAGNE DAGUIER Stéphane 98,0 860 184.0 184.0
ZAMORA Christophe 94,0 86,0 180,0 180,0
2 RHODIA CLUB TIR FOURNERET Eric 90,0 78,0 168,0 168,0 542,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE FOURNERET Laura 91,0 930 1840 1840
FOURNERET Maurine 96,0 94,0 190,0 190,0
3 STE NANTAISE TIR CAIGNAN Crystel 94,0 81,0 175,0 175,0 532,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE EVEILLARD Stéphane 920 87.0 179.0 1790
RAMADIER Cyril 86,0 92,0 178,0 178,0
4 S.T. LAXOU COUILLARD Christophe 94,0 86,0 180,0 180,0 519,0
LORRAINE D'AMORE Lucie 81,0 880 169,0 169,0
FABRE Bernard 86,0 84,0 170,0 170,0
5 S.TE.L. DAUFFER Arnaud 89,0 86,0 175,0 175,0 517,0
LORRAINE KRUPA Stéphan 89.0 740 163.0 163.0
SOLNON Fabrice 91,0 88,0 179,0 179,0
6 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE BRIAND Rémi 93,0 90,0 183,0 183,0 492,0
BOURGOGNE CAMUS Benoit 71,0 78,0 149,0 149,0
PILLIEN Michel 88,0 72,0 160,0 160,0
7 T.N. VERSAILLES HISSEL Gaétan 96,0 39,0 135,0 135,0 466,0
ILE DE FRANCE LOMONT Patrick 74,0 76,0 150,0 150,0
MARCHAND Benoit 91,0 90,0 181,0 181,0
8 ST-HUBERT INGWILLER FIORE Frédéric 84,0 59,0 143,0 143,0 451,0
ALSACE LEGRAND Sébastien 84.0 650 1490 1490
MARTIN Frédeéric 80,0 79,0 159,0 159,0
-- Fin --
rrane

T

®® SIUSA

0
}




